
1 
 

KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED GEOGY 

M.Sc in EARTH SCIENCE AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

ADMISSION -ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

APPLICATIONS RECIEVED 

SI.

No 

Candidate Name University Subject Marks % Attempt Final % Category Special-Cat Remarks 

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 I 89.5 ST   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 I 77.18 III-A   

3 Kavyanjali T KU Geo 607/800 75.87 I 75.87 SC   

4 Tejaswini S H  KU Geo 684/800 85.5 I 85.5 ST   

5 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 I 72.30 III-B   

6 Harshitha S M KU Geo 953/1200 79.41 I 79.41 ST   

7 Adarsh C S KU Geo 954/1200 79.5 I 79.5 III-A   

8 Nithin Aras T KU Geo 919/1200 76.58 I 76.58 SC   

9 Nithish Kumar K V KU Geo 912/1200 76 I 76 SC KM  

10 Veereshkumar B T KU Geo 779/1200 64.91 I 64.91 SC   

11 Naveenkumar M KU Geo 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B NCC-C  

12 Manamohana Sharma 
B R 

KU Geo 1039/1200 86.58 I 86.58 SC   

13 Chaithra R S KU Geo 689/800 86.12 I 86.12 III-B HyK, KM  

14 Pruthvi E KU CZBt 1822/2400 75.91 I 75.91 III-A NCC-C  

15 Sangeetha M 
Shivannanavar 

KU Geo 720/800 90 I 90 III-B   

16 Pramoda K R KU Geo 552/800 69 I 69 II-A  KM  

17 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.87 I 81.87 Cat-I   

18 Karthik Patel B M OU CBZ 2414/3700 65.24 I 65.24 III-B HyK  

19 Anushree S S KU Geo 710/800 88.75 I 88.75 III-B   

20 Harshitha M KU Geo 717/800 89.62 I 89.62 III-B KM  

21 Pavithra M P KU Geo 650/800 81.25 I 81.25 III-B   

22 Swaroop T M KU PME 1667/2400 69.45 I 69.45 II-A KM  

23 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.87 I 68.87 II-A KM  

24 Sumanth R S OU Geo  950/1200 79.16 I 79.16 III-A   

25 Manoj L R KU CBBc 1528/2400 63.66 I 63.66 III-B   

26 Aisha N KU Geo 664/800 83 I 83 II-B   
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27 Ameena Bi KU CBMb 1267/2400 52.79 I 52.79 II-B   

28 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 I 67.04 GM   

29 Ruchitha M S KU  CBBt 1867/2400 77.79 I 77.79 II-A   

30 Prajna K KU  CBBt 1935/2400 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

31 B Navyashree KU Geo 613/800 76.62 I 76.62 ST   

32 Kavya  T S KU Geo 583/800 72.87 I 72.87 II-A   

33 Aishwarya M KU CBZ 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 III-B   

34 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 SC NSS-19  

35 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 I 77.33 II-A   

36 Nishitha H R KU CBEs 1896/2400 79 I 79 III-B   

37 Pavankumar P KU CBZ 1365/2400 56.87 I 56.87 III-B   

38 Ashwini Eranagowda 
choudri 

OU PCM 2214/3600 61.5 I 61.5 III-A HyK  

39 Sachin A KU Geo 586/800 73.25 I 73.25 Cat-I KM  

40 Nayana  S H KU Geo 630/800 78.75 I 78.75 Cat-I   

41 Renuka H B KU Geo 605/800 75.62 I 75.62 II-A KM  

42 Ramesh V D OU Forestry 1065/1660 64.15 I 64.15 SC Hyk  

43 Madhusudana A OU Forestry 1003/1660 60.42 I 60.42 ST Hyk  

44 Harshavardhana T KU Geo 712/1200 59.33 I 59.33 SC   

45 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 I 60.25 III-A   

46 Dhruthi Ithal KU PCM 2055/2400 85.62 I 85.62 GM   

47 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   

48 Soundarya R 
Sutthakote 

KU Geo 718/800 89.75 I 89.75 III-B ?   

49 Darshan D KU CBZ 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 GM   

50 Kavya L KU Geo 602/800 75.25 I 75.25 SC   

51 Thippeswamy N KU Geo 981/1200 81.75 I 81.75 ST   

52 Sahana T R KU Geo 669/800 83.62 I 83.62 ST   

53 Shruthi R R KU PCM 1596/2400 66.5 I 66.9 II-A KM  

54 Nagaraju  N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 I 63.625 III-B   

55 Gokul Patel B J KU CBZ 1539/2400 64.125 I 64.125 III-B   

56 Akshata OU CBZ 2840/3600 78.888 I 78.888 GM   

57 Siddesh S J OU CBZ 2694/3600 74.83 I 74.83 III-B   

58 Waseef Muhmmed OU  3064/ 69.64  69.64 IIB   

59 Vaibhav K T OU CZBt 2847/4800 59.3 III 53.3 Cat-1 ?   
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60 Shivani Meti OU  2734/ 73.89  73.89 SC HyK  

62 Minhum Shaikh S M OU PCM 2076/3600 57.66 II 54.66 II-B HyK  

62 Manjunath kallapa 

Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

63 Lakshmi T KU  2286/ 67.24  67.24 III-B KM  

64 Yashwantha  H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

65 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

66 Darshan B V KU  CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

67 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.91 I 81.91 IIA   

68 Ganesh Naik D OU CBZ 2330/3600 64.72 I 64.72 SC HyK  

69 Anusha S K OU PCM 2752/3600 76.44 I 76.44 IIA   

70 Shivappa Nayaka M  KU Geo 864/1200 72.00 I 72.00 ST   
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Merit List Kuvempu University 

SI.

No 

Candidate Name Univsity Subject Marks % Attempt Final % Category Special-Cat Remarks 

15 Sangeetha M 

Shivannanavar 

KU Geo 720/800 90 I 90 III-B   

48 Soundarya R Sutthakote KU Geo 718/800 89.75 I 89.75 III-B ?   

20 Harshitha M KU Geo 717/800 89.62 I 89.62 III-B KM  

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 I 89.5 ST   

19 Anushree S S KU Geo 710/800 88.75 I 88.75 III-B   

12 Manamohana Sharma B R KU Geo 1039/1200 86.58 I 86.58 SC   

13 Chaithra R S KU Geo 689/800 86.12 I 86.12 III-B HyK, KM  

46 Dhruthi Ithal KU PCM 2055/2400 85.62 I 85.62 GM   

4 Tejaswini S H  KU Geo 684/800 85.5 I 85.5 ST   

52 Sahana T R KU Geo 669/800 83.62 I 83.62 ST   

26 Aisha N KU Geo 664/800 83 I 83 II-B   

67 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.91 I 81.91 IIA   

17 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.87 I 81.87 Cat-I   

51 Thippeswamy N KU Geo 981/1200 81.75 I 81.75 ST   

21 Pavithra M P KU Geo 650/800 81.25 I 81.25 III-B   

30 Prajna K KU  CBBt 1935/2400 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

7 Adarsh C S KU Geo 954/1200 79.5 I 79.5 III-A   

6 Harshitha S M KU Geo 953/1200 79.41 I 79.41 ST   

33 Aishwarya M KU CBZ 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 III-B   

34 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 SC NSS-19  

36 Nishitha H R KU CBEs 1896/2400 79 I 79 III-B   

40 Nayana  S H KU Geo 630/800 78.75 I 78.75 Cat-I   

11 Naveenkumar M KU Geo 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B NCC-C  

29 Ruchitha M S KU  CBBt 1867/2400 77.79 I 77.79 II-A   

35 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 I 77.33 II-A   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 I 77.18 III-A   

31 B Navyashree KU Geo 613/800 76.62 I 76.62 ST   

8 Nithin Aras T KU Geo 919/1200 76.58 I 76.58 SC   
9 Nithish Kumar K V KU Geo 912/1200 76 I 76 SC KM  

14 Pruthvi E KU CZBt 1822/2400 75.91 I 75.91 III-A NCC-C  



5 
 

3 Kavyanjali T KU Geo 607/800 75.87 I 75.87 SC   

41 Renuka H B KU Geo 605/800 75.62 I 75.62 II-A KM  

50 Kavya L KU Geo 602/800 75.25 I 75.25 SC   

39 Sachin A KU Geo 586/800 73.25 I 73.25 Cat-I KM  

32 Kavya  T S KU Geo 583/800 72.87 I 72.87 II-A   

70 Shivappa Nayaka M  KU Geo 864/1200 72.00 I 72.00 ST   

49 Darshan D KU CBZ 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 GM   

22 Swaroop T M KU PME 1667/2400 69.45 I 69.45 II-A KM  

64 Yashwantha  H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

16 Pramoda K R KU Geo 552/800 69 I 69 II-A  KM  

23 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.87 I 68.87 II-A KM  

66 Darshan B V KU  CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

63 Lakshmi T KU  2286/ 67.24  67.24 III-B KM  

28 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 I 67.04 GM   

53 Shruthi R R KU PCM 1596/2400 66.5 I 66.9 II-A KM  

65 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

10 Veereshkumar B T KU Geo 779/1200 64.91 I 64.91 SC   

55 Gokul Patel B J KU CBZ 1539/2400 64.125 I 64.125 III-B   

25 Manoj L R KU CBBc 1528/2400 63.66 I 63.66 III-B   

54 Nagaraju  N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 I 63.625 III-B   

45 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 I 60.25 III-A   

44 Harshavardhana T KU Geo 712/1200 59.33 I 59.33 SC   

37 Pavankumar P KU CBZ 1365/2400 56.87 I 56.87 III-B   

27 Ameena Bi KU CBMb 1267/2400 52.79 I 52.79 II-B   
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Merit List of candidates -OU 

24 Sumanth R S OU Geo  950/1200 79.16 I 79.16 III-A   

56 Akshata OU CBZ 2840/3600 78.888 I 78.888 GM   

69 Anusha S K OU PCM 2752/3600 76.44 I 76.44 IIA   

57 Siddesh S J OU CBZ 2694/3600 74.83 I 74.83 III-B   

60 Shivani Meti OU  2734/ 73.89  73.89 SC HyK  

5 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 I 72.30 III-B   

58 Waseef Muhmmed OU  3064/ 69.64  69.64 IIB   

62 Manjunath kallapa 
Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

18 Karthik Patel B M OU CBZ 2414/3700 65.24 I 65.24 III-B HyK  

68 Ganesh Naik D OU CBZ 2330/3600 64.72 I 64.72 SC HyK  

42 Ramesh V D OU Forestry 1065/1660 64.15 I 64.15 SC Hyk  

38 Ashwini Eranagowda 
choudri 

OU PCM 2214/3600 61.5 I 61.5 III-A HyK  

43 Madhusudana A OU Forestry 1003/1660 60.42 I 60.42 ST Hyk  

47 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   

62 Minhum Shaikh S M OU PCM 2076/3600 57.66 II 54.66 II-B HyK  

59 Vaibhav K T OU CZBt 2847/4800 59.3 III 53.3 Cat-1 ?   
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Selected List of Candidates GM-08 

15 Sangeetha M 
Shivannanavar 

KU Geo 720/800 90 I 90 III-B   

48 Soundarya R Sutthakote KU Geo 718/800 89.75 I 89.75 III-B ?   

20 Harshitha M KU Geo 717/800 89.62 I 89.62 III-B KM  

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 I 89.5 ST   

19 Anushree S S KU Geo 710/800 88.75 I 88.75 III-B   

12 Manamohana Sharma B R KU Geo 1039/1200 86.58 I 86.58 SC   

13 Chaithra R S KU Geo 689/800 86.12 I 86.12 III-B HyK, KM  

46 Dhruthi Ithal KU PCM 2055/2400 85.62 I 85.62 GM   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-GM 

51 Thippeswamy N KU Geo 981/1200 81.75 I 81.75 ST   

7 Adarsh C S KU Geo 954/1200 79.5 I 79.5 III-A   

6 Harshitha S M KU Geo 953/1200 79.41 I 79.41 ST   

33 Aishwarya M KU CBZ 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 III-B   

36 Nischitha H R KU CBEs 1896/2400 79 I 79 III-B   

40 Nayana  S H KU Geo 630/800 78.75 I 78.75 Cat-I   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 I 77.18 III-A   
31 B Navyashree KU Geo 613/800 76.62 I 76.62 ST   

14 Pruthvi E KU CZBt 1822/2400 75.91 I 75.91 III-A NCC-C  

3 Kavyanjali T KU Geo 607/800 75.87 I 75.87 SC   

50 Kavya L KU Geo 602/800 75.25 I 75.25 SC   

39 Sachin A KU Geo 586/800 73.25 I 73.25 Cat-I KM  

32 Kavya  T S KU Geo 583/800 72.87 I 72.87 II-A   

70 Shivappa Nayaka M  KU Geo 864/1200 72.00 I 72.00 ST   

49 Darshan D KU CBZ 1723/2400 71.79 I 71.79 GM   

22 Swaroop T M KU PME 1667/2400 69.45 I 69.45 II-A KM  

64 Yashwantha  H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

16 Pramoda K R KU Geo 552/800 69 I 69 II-A  KM  

23 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.87 I 68.87 II-A KM  
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66 Darshan B V KU  CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

63 Lakshmi T KU  2286/ 67.24  67.24 III-B KM  

28 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 I 67.04 GM   

53 Shruthi R R KU PCM 1596/2400 66.5 I 66.9 II-A KM  

65 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

10 Veereshkumar B T KU Geo 779/1200 64.91 I 64.91 SC   

55 Gokul Patel B J KU CBZ 1539/2400 64.125 I 64.125 III-B   

25 Manoj L R KU CBBc 1528/2400 63.66 I 63.66 III-B   

54 Nagaraju  N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 I 63.625 III-B   

45 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 I 60.25 III-A   

44 Harshavardhana T KU Geo 712/1200 59.33 I 59.33 SC   

37 Pavankumar P KU CBZ 1365/2400 56.87 I 56.87 III-B   

27 Ameena Bi KU CBMb 1267/2400 52.79 I 52.79 II-B   

 

Selected List of Candidates-SC-04 

8 Nithin Aras T KU Geo 919/1200 76.58 I 76.58 SC   

9 Nithish Kumar K V KU Geo 912/1200 76 I 76 SC KM KM 

3 Kavyanjali T KU Geo 607/800 75.87 I 75.87 SC   

50 Kavya L KU Geo 602/800 75.25 I 75.25 SC   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-SC 

64 Yashwantha  H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

10 Veereshkumar B T KU Geo 779/1200 64.91 I 64.91 SC   

44 Harshavardhana T KU Geo 712/1200 59.33 I 59.33 SC   

 

Selected List of Candidates-ST-02 

4 Tejaswini S H  KU Geo 684/800 85.5 I 85.5 ST   

52 Sahana T R KU Geo 669/800 83.62 I 83.62 ST   
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Waiting List of Candidates-ST 

51 Thippeswamy N KU Geo 981/1200 81.75 I 81.75 ST   

6 Harshitha S M KU Geo 953/1200 79.41 I 79.41 ST   

31 B Navyashree KU Geo 613/800 76.62 I 76.62 ST   

70 Shivappa Nayaka M  KU Geo 864/1200 72.00 I 72.00 ST   

 

Selected List of Candidates-Cat-I-01 

17 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.87 I 81.87 Cat-I   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-Cat-I 

40 Nayana  S H KU Geo 630/800 78.75 I 78.75 Cat-I   

39 Sachin A KU Geo 586/800 73.25 I 73.25 Cat-I KM  

 

Selected List of Candidates-IIA-03 

67 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.91 I 81.91 IIA  

29 Ruchitha M S KU  CBBt 1867/2400 77.79 I 77.79 II-A  

35 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 I 77.33 II-A  

 

Waiting List of Candidates-IIA 

32 Kavya  T S KU Geo 583/800 72.87 I 72.87 II-A  

22 Swaroop T M KU PME 1667/2400 69.45 I 69.45 II-A KM 

16 Pramoda K R KU Geo 552/800 69 I 69 II-A  KM 

23 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.87 I 68.87 II-A KM 

66 Darshan B V KU  CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM 

53 Shruthi R R KU PCM 1596/2400 66.5 I 66.9 II-A KM 

65 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA  
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Selected List of Candidates-IIB-01 

26 Aisha N KU Geo 664/800 83 I 83 II-B   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-IIB 

27 Ameena Bi KU CBMb 1267/2400 52.79 I 52.79 II-B   

 

Selected List of Candidates-IIIA-01 

30 Prajna K KU  CBBt 1935/2400 80.62 I 80.62 III-A   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-IIIA 

7 Adarsh C S KU Geo 954/1200 79.5 I 79.5 III-A   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 I 77.18 III-A   

14 Pruthvi E KU CZBt 1822/2400 75.91 I 75.91 III-A NCC-C  

45 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 I 60.25 III-A   

 

Selected List of Candidates-IIIB-01 

21 Pavithra M P KU Geo 650/800 81.25 I 81.25 III-B   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-IIIB 

33 Aishwarya M KU CBZ 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 III-B   

36 Nishitha H R KU CBEs 1896/2400 79 I 79 III-B   

11 Naveenkumar M KU Geo 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B NCC-C  

63 Lakshmi T KU  2286/ 67.24  67.24 III-B KM  

55 Gokul Patel B J KU CBZ 1539/2400 64.125 I 64.125 III-B   

25 Manoj L R KU CBBc 1528/2400 63.66 I 63.66 III-B   

54 Nagaraju  N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 I 63.625 III-B   

37 Pavankumar P KU CBZ 1365/2400 56.87 I 56.87 III-B   

Selected List of Candidates-HYK-02 

60 Shivani Meti OU  2734/ 73.89  73.89 SC HyK  

18 Karthik Patel B M OU CBZ 2414/3700 65.24 I 65.24 III-B HyK  
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Waiting List of Candidates-HYK 

68 Ganesh Naik D OU CBZ 2330/3600 64.72 I 64.72 SC HyK  

42 Ramesh V D OU Forestry 1065/1660 64.15 I 64.15 SC Hyk  

38 Ashwini Eranagowda 
choudri 

OU PCM 2214/3600 61.5 I 61.5 III-A HyK  

43 Madhusudana A OU Forestry 1003/1660 60.42 I 60.42 ST Hyk  

62 Minhum Shaikh S M OU PCM 2076/3600 57.66 II 54.66 II-B HyK  

 

Selected List of Candidates-OU-03 

24 Sumanth R S OU Geo  950/1200 79.16 I 79.16 III-A   

56 Akshata OU CBZ 2840/3600 78.888 I 78.888 GM   

69 Anusha S K OU PCM 2752/3600 76.44 I 76.44 IIA   

 

Waiting List of Candidates-OU 

57 Siddesh S J OU CBZ 2694/3600 74.83 I 74.83 III-B   

5 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 I 72.30 III-B   

58 Waseef Muhmmed OU  3064/ 69.64  69.64 IIB   

62 Manjunath kallapa 

Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

42 Ramesh V D OU Forestry 1065/1660 64.15 I 64.15 SC Hyk  

38 Ashwini Eranagowda 
choudri 

OU PCM 2214/3600 61.5 I 61.5 III-A HyK  

43 Madhusudana A OU Forestry 1003/1660 60.42 I 60.42 ST Hyk  

47 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   

62 Minhum Shaikh S M OU PCM 2076/3600 57.66 II 54.66 II-B HyK  

59 Vaibhav K T OU CZBt 2847/4800 59.3 III 53.3 Cat-1 ?   

 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-CDP -01 Nil 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-NSS -01  

34 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.12 I 79.12 SC NSS-19  
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Waiting List of Candidates-NSS-Nil 

 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-NCC -01  

11 Naveenkumar M KU Geo 941/1200 78.41 I 78.41 III-B NCC-C  

 

Waiting List of Candidates-NCC 

14 Pruthvi E KU CZBt 1822/2400 75.91 I 75.91 III-A NCC-C  

 

 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-Sports-01 -Nil 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-PWD -01-Nil 

 Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-KM -01  

41 Renuka H B KU Geo 605/800 75.62 I 75.62 II-A KM 

 

Waiting List of Candidates-KM 

39 Sachin A KU Geo 586/800 73.25 I 73.25 Cat-I KM 

22 Swaroop T M KU PME 1667/2400 69.45 I 69.45 II-A KM 

16 Pramoda K R KU Geo 552/800 69 I 69 II-A  KM 

23 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.87 I 68.87 II-A KM 

66 Darshan B V KU  CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM 

63 Lakshmi T KU  2286/ 67.24  67.24 III-B KM 

53 Shruthi R R KU PCM 1596/2400 66.5 I 66.9 II-A KM 

 

Selected List of Candidates-Special Category-GDM -01 Nil 

 

Selection committee 

 

 

Prof. Govindaraju   Prof. Syed ashfaq Ahmed   Prof. Riaz Mahmood  

     (Member)      (Chairman)      (Dean) 


